
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

17:00 S. LAZAREVIC FMP 1.85 11.5pon 1.850181

17:00 M. REBEC FMP 1.85 11.5pon 1.850182

17:00 D. TASIC FMP 1.85 11.5pon 1.850183

17:00 CAR. JONES PARTIZAN 1.85 10.5pon 1.850184

17:00 T. JONES PARTIZAN 1.90 9.5pon 1.800185

17:00 S. BROWN PARTIZAN 1.85 9.5pon 1.850186

17:00 A. POKUSEVSKI PARTIZAN 1.75 9.5pon 1.950187

17:00 I. LUNDBERG PARTIZAN 1.85 8.5pon 1.850189

17:00 V. MARINKOVIC PARTIZAN 1.75 7.5pon 1.950190

17:00 I. BONGA PARTIZAN 1.85 7.5pon 1.850194

19:00 N. NEDOVIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 11.5pon 1.750196

19:00 CANAAN I. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 10.5pon 1.750198

19:00 O. DOBRIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 9.5pon 1.750199

19:00 MILLER-MCINTYRE C. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 9.5pon 1.850200

19:00 N. KALINIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 8.5pon 1.750201

19:00 PLAVSIC U. CRVENA ZVEZDA 2.05 7.5pon 1.700202

19:00 GIEDRAITIS R. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 7.5pon 1.750203

19:00 D. ROBINSON CEDEVITA 1.85 13.5pon 1.850204

19:00 J. BLAZIC CEDEVITA 1.85 10.5pon 1.850205

19:00 D.J. STEWART CEDEVITA 1.85 9.5pon 1.850206

19:00 JONES DEV. CEDEVITA 1.85 8.5pon 1.850207

19:00 A. NIKOLIC CEDEVITA 1.95 8.5pon 1.750208

19:00 S. SHORTER SPLIT 1.85 16.5pon 1.850209

19:00 SKARA D. SPLIT 1.80 15.5pon 1.900210

19:00 A. JORDANO SPLIT 1.85 10.5pon 1.850211

19:00 K. LJUBICIC SPLIT 1.75 8.5pon 1.950212

19:00 BOLTON R. SUBOTICA 1.95 13.5pon 1.750213

19:00 MILETIC D. SUBOTICA 1.85 10.5pon 1.850214

19:00 DANIELS D. SUBOTICA 1.85 10.5pon 1.850215

19:00 D. NIKOLIC SUBOTICA 1.80 10.5pon 1.900216

19:00 L. CEROVINA SUBOTICA 1.85 7.5pon 1.850217

19:15 MOURATOS V. LAVRIO 1.85 13.5pon 1.850223

19:15 SHERMAN T. LAVRIO 1.85 11.5pon 1.850224

19:15 VAUGHN R. LAVRIO 1.95 10.5pon 1.750225

19:15 SLATER B. LAVRIO 1.85 9.5pon 1.850226

19:15 SMITH K. PANIONIOS 1.80 12.5pon 1.900227

19:15 L. NNOKO PANIONIOS 1.80 12.5pon 1.900228

19:15 R. BROWN PANIONIOS 1.90 8.5pon 1.800229

19:15 WOOLRIDGE R. PANIONIOS 1.80 7.5pon 1.900230

21:00 JENKINS B. MORNAR 1.80 20.5pon 1.900218

21:00 SMITH JAM. MORNAR 1.85 11.5pon 1.850219

21:00 L. RUNJIC MORNAR 1.85 10.5pon 1.850220

21:00 JOK P. CIBONA 1.85 12.5pon 1.850221

21:00 ROCAK T. CIBONA 1.85 10.5pon 1.850222

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 DEV. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.85 25.5uto 1.850130

01:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 2.05 18.5uto 1.700142

01:00 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 1.85 16.5uto 1.850157

01:00 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 1.90 16.5uto 1.800232

01:00 WADE D. CLEVELAND 1.90 6.5uto 1.800233

01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.95 29.5uto 1.750234

01:15 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.95 22.5uto 1.750235

01:15 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON 1.95 15.5uto 1.750236

01:15 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON 1.90 11.5uto 1.800237

01:15 SARR A. WASHINGTON 1.95 10.5uto 1.750238

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:30 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 24.5uto 1.850239

01:30 J. IVEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.70 18.5uto 2.000240

01:30 T. HARRIS DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 14.5uto 1.700241

01:30 M. BEASLEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 9.5uto 1.850242

01:30 T. HARDAWAY JR DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 10.5uto 1.700243

01:30 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 10.5uto 1.700244

01:30 S. FONTECCHIO DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 7.5uto 1.700245

01:30 A. DAVIS LA LAKERS 1.95 27.5uto 1.750246

01:30 L. JAMES LA LAKERS 1.95 24.5uto 1.750247

01:30 A. REAVES LA LAKERS 2.05 15.5uto 1.700248

01:30 D. RUSSELL LA LAKERS 1.70 16.5uto 2.000249

01:30 R. HACHIMURA LA LAKERS 2.05 13.5uto 1.700250

01:45 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.85 28.5uto 1.850251

01:45 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA 1.95 18.5uto 1.750252

01:45 C. CAPELA ATLANTA 1.75 10.5uto 1.950253

01:45 Z. RISACHER ATLANTA 1.85 10.5uto 1.850254

01:45 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 1.95 10.5uto 1.750255

01:45 J. TATUM BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 30.5uto 1.750256

01:45 D. WHITE BOSTON CELTICS 1.90 20.5uto 1.800257

01:45 PRITCHARD P. BOSTON CELTICS 1.90 15.5uto 1.800258

01:45 JRUE HOLLIDAY BOSTON CELTICS 1.80 14.5uto 1.900259

01:45 HORFORD A. BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 9.5uto 1.750260

02:00 THOMAS C. BROOKLYN 1.95 25.5uto 1.750261

02:00 SCHRODER D. BROOKLYN 1.95 16.5uto 1.750262

02:00 JOHNSON C. BROOKLYN 1.95 15.5uto 1.750263

02:00 D. FINNEY SMITH BROOKLYN 1.95 9.5uto 1.750264

02:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS 1.90 21.5uto 1.800265

02:00 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 1.95 20.5uto 1.750266

02:00 WELLS J. MEMPHIS 1.95 12.5uto 1.750267

02:00 S. ALDAMA MEMPHIS 1.85 12.5uto 1.850268

02:00 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS 1.85 11.5uto 1.850269

02:00 LARAVIA J. MEMPHIS 1.70 12.5uto 2.000270

02:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS 1.85 8.5uto 1.850271

02:15 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.95 23.5uto 1.750272

02:15 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO 1.90 22.5uto 1.800273

02:15 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 2.05 16.5uto 1.700274

02:15 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.85 13.5uto 1.850275

02:15 K. HUERTER SACRAMENTO 1.85 8.5uto 1.850276

02:15 T. HERRO MIAMI 1.95 19.5uto 1.750277

02:15 J. BUTLER MIAMI 1.90 18.5uto 1.800278

02:15 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.85 15.5uto 1.850279

02:15 ROZIER T. MIAMI 2.05 15.5uto 1.700280

02:15 N. JOVIC MIAMI 2.05 7.5uto 1.700281

02:45 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.90 22.5uto 1.800282

02:45 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 1.85 17.5uto 1.850283

02:45 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.85 16.5uto 1.850284

02:45 J. SMITH HOUSTON 1.95 12.5uto 1.750285

02:45 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.80 29.5uto 1.900286

02:45 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.95 21.5uto 1.750287

02:45 M. BRIDGES NEW YORK 1.95 16.5uto 1.750288

02:45 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK 1.70 15.5uto 2.000289

02:45 J. HART NEW YORK 1.85 12.5uto 1.850291

03:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.90 28.5uto 1.800292

03:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA 1.95 21.5uto 1.750293

03:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 1.95 12.5uto 1.750294

03:00 D. DIVINCENZO MINNESOTA 1.95 11.5uto 1.750295

03:00 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 2.05 10.5uto 1.700296

03:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 1.90 9.5uto 1.800297

03:00 N. ALEXANDER-WALKER MINNESOTA 2.05 7.5uto 1.700307

03:00 L. BALL CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 25.5uto 1.750308

03:00 M. BRIDGES CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.70 18.5uto 2.000309

03:00 MILLER B. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.70 17.5uto 2.000310

03:00 WILLIAMS G. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 10.5uto 1.700311

03:00 J. GREEN CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 6.5uto 1.750312



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

03:15 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 1.95 27.5uto 1.750313

03:15 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA 2.05 18.5uto 1.700318

03:15 C. HOLMGREN OKLAHOMA 1.85 15.5uto 1.850319

03:15 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 1.95 10.5uto 1.750320

03:15 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.90 19.5uto 1.800321

03:15 J. SUGGS ORLANDO 1.85 16.5uto 1.850322

03:15 M. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.95 15.5uto 1.750323

03:30 Z. WILLIAMSON NEW ORLEANS 1.90 28.5uto 1.800324

03:30 B. INGRAM NEW ORLEANS 1.95 24.5uto 1.750325

03:30 J. ALVARADO NEW ORLEANS 2.05 10.5uto 1.700326

03:30 MISSI Y. NEW ORLEANS 1.85 7.5uto 1.850332

03:30 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.95 21.5uto 1.750333

03:30 J. GRANT PORTLAND 1.95 18.5uto 1.750334

03:30 D. AYTON PORTLAND 1.70 17.5uto 2.000335

03:30 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND 2.05 13.5uto 1.700336

03:30 D. AVDIJA PORTLAND 1.70 13.5uto 2.000337

03:30 CAMARA T. PORTLAND 1.95 8.5uto 1.750338

03:45 L. DONCIC DALLAS 1.85 31.5uto 1.850339

03:45 K. IRVING DALLAS 1.95 24.5uto 1.750340

03:45 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 1.90 14.5uto 1.800342

03:45 PJ WASHINGTON DALLAS 1.95 11.5uto 1.750343

03:45 D. GAFFORD DALLAS 2.05 8.5uto 1.700344

03:45 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.95 20.5uto 1.750345

03:45 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 2.05 17.5uto 1.700346

03:45 M. TURNER INDIANA 2.05 14.5uto 1.700347

03:45 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 2.05 10.5uto 1.700348

04:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.95 29.5uto 1.750349

04:00 M. PORTER DENVER 2.05 17.5uto 1.700350

04:00 A. GORDON DENVER 1.90 16.5uto 1.800352

04:00 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 2.05 23.5uto 1.700353

04:00 DICK G. TORONTO 1.85 19.5uto 1.850355

04:00 J. POELTL TORONTO 1.90 14.5uto 1.800358

04:15 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.90 27.5uto 1.800379

04:15 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.70 26.5uto 2.000399

04:15 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.90 16.5uto 1.800400

04:15 T. JONES PHOENIX 2.05 10.5uto 1.700401

04:15 J. NURKIC PHOENIX 2.05 8.5uto 1.700402

04:15 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA 1.75 28.5uto 1.950403

04:15 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA 1.85 17.5uto 1.850404

04:15 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA 1.95 15.5uto 1.750405

04:15 A. DRUMMOND PHILADELPHIA 1.85 9.5uto 1.850406

04:15 CALEB MARTIN PHILADELPHIA 1.90 10.5uto 1.800407

04:30 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.90 23.5uto 1.800408

04:30 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 1.95 20.5uto 1.750409

04:30 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.95 15.5uto 1.750410

04:30 D. JONES LA CLIPPERS 1.85 9.5uto 1.850411

04:30 MANN T. LA CLIPPERS 2.05 7.5uto 1.700412

04:30 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 2.05 22.5uto 1.700413

04:30 J. SOCHAN SAN ANTONIO 1.90 15.5uto 1.800414

04:30 KEL. JOHNSON SAN ANTONIO 1.95 13.5uto 1.750415

04:30 H. BARNES SAN ANTONIO 1.70 12.5uto 2.000416

04:30 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO 1.90 10.5uto 1.800417

04:30 Z. COLLINS SAN ANTONIO 1.85 6.5uto 1.850418



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.85 11.5uto 1.850419

01:00 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5uto 1.750420

01:00 WADE D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000421

01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.75 12.5uto 1.950422

01:15 SARR A. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5uto 1.700423

01:15 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5uto 1.750424

01:15 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950425

01:30 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5uto 1.850426

01:30 T. HARRIS DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5uto 2.000427

01:30 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950428

01:30 A. DAVIS LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 13.5uto 1.750429

01:30 L. JAMES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5uto 1.700430

01:30 R. HACHIMURA LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950433

01:30 A. REAVES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5uto 1.900434

01:45 JAL. JOHNSON ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5uto 1.900436

01:45 C. CAPELA ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 8.5uto 1.950438

01:45 J. TATUM BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5uto 1.800439

01:45 D. WHITE BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000441

02:00 FINNEY-SMITH D. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5uto 1.700442

02:00 ALDAMA S. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5uto 2.000443

02:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5uto 2.000444

02:00 J. JACKSON MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5uto 1.750685

02:15 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5uto 1.750794

02:15 JOVIC N. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000795

02:15 J. BUTLER MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5uto 1.750797

02:15 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 13.5uto 1.900957

02:15 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5uto 1.750958

02:15 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5uto 2.000959

02:45 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5uto 1.850960

02:45 JALEEN SMITH HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5uto 1.850961

02:45 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950962

02:45 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5uto 1.750963

02:45 J. HART NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5uto 1.850964

02:45 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5uto 1.750965

02:45 M. BRIDGES NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850966

03:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 12.5uto 1.900967

03:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5uto 1.750968

03:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5uto 1.800969

03:00 M. BRIDGES CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5uto 1.950970

03:00 WILLIAMS G. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5uto 1.950971

03:00 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5uto 1.850972

03:00 MILLER B. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5uto 1.800973

03:15 C. HOMLGREN OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5uto 1.850974

03:15 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5uto 1.900975

03:15 DORT L. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000976

03:15 WAGNER M. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5uto 1.800977

03:15 F. WAGNER ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5uto 2.000978

03:30 WILLIAMSON Z. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5uto 1.900979

03:30 MISSI Y. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5uto 1.700980

03:30 D. AYTON PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5uto 1.900981

03:30 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5uto 1.850982

03:30 GRANT J. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 2.05 3.5uto 1.700983

03:45 L. DONCIC DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5uto 2.000984

03:45 D. LIVELY DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5uto 1.800985

03:45 P.J. WASHINGTON DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5uto 1.750986

03:45 D. GAFFORD DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5uto 1.850987

03:45 K. IRVING DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5uto 1.800988

03:45 TURNER M. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5uto 1.900989

03:45 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 2.05 7.5uto 1.700990

03:45 HALIBURTON T. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5uto 1.700991

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

04:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.75 12.5uto 1.950992

04:00 M. PORTER DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5uto 2.000993

04:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5uto 1.950994

04:00 BRAUN C. DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.850995

04:00 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 11.5uto 2.000996

04:00 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5uto 1.700997

04:00 AGBAJI O. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.000998

04:15 J. NURKIC PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5uto 1.850999

04:15 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.001423

04:15 B. BEAL PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5uto 2.001429

04:15 DRUMMOND A. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.80 12.5uto 1.901430

04:15 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5uto 1.951452

04:15 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5uto 1.801475

04:15 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5uto 1.851572

04:15 CALEB MARTIN PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5uto 1.751573

04:30 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 12.5uto 2.001574

04:30 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5uto 1.901587

04:30 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.90 10.5uto 1.801599

04:30 SOCHAN J. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5uto 1.951604

04:30 K. JOHNSON SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5uto 2.001605



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 2.05 6.5uto 1.701606

01:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.75 5.5uto 1.951609

01:00 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ 1.85 6.5uto 1.851610

01:15 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 6.5uto 1.951611

01:30 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/ASIST 1.70 8.5uto 2.001612

01:30 IVEY J. DETROIT/ASIST 1.90 4.5uto 1.801613

01:30 L. JAMES LAKERS/ASIST 1.80 8.5uto 1.901614

01:30 D. RUSSELL LAKERS/ASIST 1.90 5.5uto 1.801615

01:30 A. REAVES LAKERS/ASIST 1.75 5.5uto 1.951616

01:45 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 11.5uto 1.951617

01:45 JOHNSON J. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5uto 1.951618

01:45 J. TATUM BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5uto 1.851619

01:45 PRITCHARD P. BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5uto 1.951620

01:45 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5uto 1.851621

01:45 D. WHITE BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5uto 1.901622

02:00 D. SCHRODER BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.75 8.5uto 1.951623

02:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.75 9.5uto 1.951624

02:00 PIPPEN S. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.80 6.5uto 1.901625

02:15 J. BUTLER MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5uto 1.851626

02:15 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5uto 1.951627

02:15 ROZIER T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5uto 2.001628

02:15 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI 1.90 6.5uto 1.801629

02:15 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI 1.75 5.5uto 1.951630

02:45 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.85 6.5uto 1.851631

02:45 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.80 4.5uto 1.901632

02:45 J. HART NEW YORK/ASIST 1.75 4.5uto 1.951633

03:00 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 2.05 6.5uto 1.701634

03:15 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 6.5uto 1.851635

03:15 WAGNER F. ORLANDO ASIST 1.95 4.5uto 1.751636

03:15 SUGGS J. ORLANDO ASIST 2.05 4.5uto 1.701637

03:30 WILLIAMSON Z. N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.70 6.5uto 2.001638

03:30 INGRAM B. N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 2.05 5.5uto 1.701639

03:30 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5uto 1.951640

03:45 L. DONCIC DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 8.5uto 1.951641

03:45 K. IRVING DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 5.5uto 1.901642

03:45 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 2.05 8.5uto 1.701643

03:45 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5uto 1.951644

04:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 9.5uto 1.951645

04:00 A. GORDON DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5uto 1.901646

04:00 D. MITCHELL TORONTO/ASIST 1.80 6.5uto 1.901647

04:15 JONES T. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.85 7.5uto 1.851648

04:15 B. BEAL PHOENIX/ASIST 1.80 4.5uto 1.901649

04:15 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 1.70 6.5uto 2.001650

04:30 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.80 10.5uto 1.901651

04:30 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.85 8.5uto 1.851652

04:30 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.70 4.5uto 2.001653


